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THIS WEEKEND’S OPEN HOUSES

REAL ESTATE COMPANY
IN HALTON HILLS

#1
905-877-8262 meadowtowne.com

#1 by Market Share #1 by number of Listings Sold #1 by number of Buyers Represented #1 by IFP Readers Choice
Source - Toronto Real Estate Board Statistics 2018 and IFP/Metroland 2018 Readers Choice Award *SALES REPRESENTATIVE **BROKER

33 BEAUMONT COURT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$1,024,900 - W4279531 - RITCH JOHANSEN*

2 CLARIDGE COURT, BRAMPTON
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 24TH 2 - 4PM

$599,000 - NEW - PAULA MITCHELL GROUP*

16 CHURCH STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$639,900 - W4293828 - SILSELLS*

79 EATON STREET, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$899,900 - W4302990 - SILSELLS*

444 BARBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. NOV. 24TH & SUN. NOV. 25TH 2 - 4PM

$789,900 - NEW - SILSELLS*

19 GOLLOP CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$859,000 - W4271726 - BETTY D’OLIVEIRA*

322 MAPLE AVENUE, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$899,000 - W4288361 - SILSELLS*

18 CINDEBARKE TERRACE, GEORGETOWN
SAT. NOV. 24TH & SUN. NOV. 25TH 2 - 4PM
$1,099,000 - W4282766 - CHRIS GONCHAR*

114 PARK STREET E, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$959,000 - W4305440 - DEREK DUNPHY*

51 GOLLOP CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$998,000 - W4299792 - SILSELLS*

5751 SIXTH LINE, ERIN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$924,900 - X4307020 - DENISE DILBEY**

14131 ARGYLL ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$920,000 - W4275034 - SILSELLS*

1 ROBINSON ROAD, GEORGETOWN
SAT. NOV. 24TH & SUN. NOV. 25TH 2 - 4PM
$919,000 - W4305219 - RITCH JOHANSEN*

MIMI
KEENAN*
416-938-5158

16 OAK RIDGE DRIVE, GLEN WILLIAMS
Move Up To The Glen! Situated On Half An Acre, This well-built Estate Home
exudes warmth & tradition & the newer steel roof has you covered. Featuring
Curved Wood Staircase & Crown Mouldings, Living Rm w/Gas Fireplace, Quality
Barzotti Cherry Kitchen w/Granite, Dining Room to hold the whole family, Main
Floor Office and more. $1,270,000 mimikeenan.ca

JODIE
MCGUCKEN*

416-802-8850

151 MAIN STREET, GEORGETOWN
3/4 Acre in the ‘Park Area’ of town, new 1.5 car garage with
2nd floor loft storage+studio. Soaring windows, 10’ ceilings.
Asking: $1,350,000 jodiemcgucken.com

RITCH
JOHANSEN*

416-817-4318

1 ROBINSON ROAD, GEORGETOWN
Move-In Ready, New Eng. Hardwood Floors On Main, New Stone Patio W/ Gas
Bbq Hookup, Roof In 2017, Furnace In 2016, Top Of The Line Vinyl Windows Plus
Magic Screens, California Shutters, Fully Finished Bsmt & 2nd Main Flr Walk-Out
To Hot Tub & Pergola. All On An Over-Sized Corner Lot! Asking: $919,000

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN

2 - 4PM

PAUL
RICHARDSON*

905-877-8262

88 WATERFORD DRIVE, ERIN
Renovated From Top To Bottom On A Desirable Cul De Sac, Walking Distance
To Quaint Downtown Erin . 3+1 Bedroom Backsplit W/Separate Bsmt Entrance.
Open Concept Kitchen/Great Rm W/Quartz Counters, Ss Appliances, Hardwood
Floors & Fireplace. Nothing To Do But Move In And Enjoy! Asking: $779,000

CARRIE
DODDS*

905-877-8262

15631 MCLAUGHLIN ROAD, INGLEWOOD
Circa 1900, 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath Inglewood Home With Eat In Kitchen
With Loads Of Storage & Counter Space, Large Principle Rooms, Low
Maintenance Perennial Gardens & Pond With No Neighbours Behind.
Asking: $649,900

BETTY
D’OLIVEIRA*

905-873-5424

31 HAROLD STREET, PARK DISTRICT
Fabulous opportunity to move to the Park Area! 4 Bedroom, 3.5
Bathroom Home with Great Layout on a Large Pie-Shaped Ravine
Lot. Walk-Up Finished Basement and 2-Car Garage Complete This
Package! Asking: $999,000

COMING SOON

33 HEWSON CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$609,900 - W4268809 - THE MAAN TEAM*

16 OAK RIDGE DRIVE, GLEN WILLIAMS
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 25TH 2 - 4PM

$1,270,000 - W4304808 - BROCK GONCHAR*

NEW PRICE


